
Championnat de club Sud O Lux & LuxOC 2023
Freylange - Bois du Beynert 2.12.2023

SUD O LUX

Robert WERY
Indiv.
Circuit : 2-Court
Distance : 4200m (Dénivelé 185m)

--/41 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Cedric Philipp GUTHIER 0:30:49
2. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:32:16
3. Michael HOCK 0:44:35

1. 46 00:05:01 379m 13'14"/km
2. 47 00:02:31 00:07:32 184m 13'41"/km
3. 33 00:02:28 00:10:00 248m 9'57"/km
4. 50 00:02:57 00:12:57 194m 15'12"/km
5. 34 00:29:19 00:42:16
6. 32 00:08:12 00:50:28 205m 40'00"/km
7. 49 00:02:50 00:53:18 232m 12'13"/km
8. 31 00:02:26 00:55:44 209m 11'39"/km
9. 48 00:06:14 01:01:58 416m 14'59"/km

10. 999 00:01:13 01:03:11 124m 9'49"/km
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